
From First Bus Last Bus

Towards Bukit Panjang Station

Choa Chu Kang 5.32am 10.30pm

South View 5.35am 10.33pm

Keat Hong 5.37am 10.35pm

Teck Whye 5.40am 10.38pm

Phoenix 5.43am 10.41pm

via Petir Station (Counter-Clockwise Loop) 

Bukit Panjang Interchange - Berth 2 5.18am 10.45pm

Petir 5.21am 10.48pm

Pending 5.24am 10.52pm

Bangkit 5.27am 10.56pm

Fajar 5.31am 11.00pm

Segar 5.34am 11.04pm

Jelapang 5.37am 11.08pm

Senja 5.40am 11.12pm

Towards Choa Chu Kang Station

Bukit Panjang - Bus stop opposite Blk 180    

(BS 44731)
5.24am 11.16pm

Phoenix 5.28am 11.19pm

Teck Whye 5.31am 11.22pm

Keat Hong 5.34am 11.25pm

South View 5.37am 11.28pm

First Bus and Last 

Bus Timing of 

Shuttle Bus Service 

on Full Day Closure

全天列车停运期间接驳巴士
服务的首班和末班车时间表

Waktu Ketibaan Bas Pertama 

dan Bas Terakhir di 

Perhentian Bas pada Hari 

Penutupan Sehari Penuh

ரயில் சேவை முழு 

நாட்களில்  இல்லாத ச ாது,  

ச ருந்து நிறுத்தங்களில் 

முதல் மற்றும் கவடசி 

இவடைழி ் ச ருந்து 

சேவைகளின் சநரங்கள்

On 31 August and 21 September 2025 (Sunday)

武吉班让轻轨列车服务将于2025年8月31日和9月21日星期日全天停运

Penutupan Sehari Penuh BPLRT Pada Hari Ahad, 31 Ogos & 21 September 2025

ஆகஸ்ட் 31 மற்றும் செப்டம்பர ்21 2025 அன்று BPLRT முழு நாள் மூடல் (ஞாயிறு)  

轻轨接驳巴士服务
Perkhidmatan Bas Ulang-Alik LRT

LRT இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவ 

BUKIT PANJANG LRT FULL DAY CLOSURE

LRT Shuttle Bus Service

Opposite 

Choa Chu Kang Stn

BS 44531

Before South 

View Stn

BS 44451

Blk 113

BS 44121

Blk 26

BS 44131

Phoenix Stn

BS 44141

Bt Panjang Int

BS 45009

Opposite 

Fajar Stn

BS 44779

Opposite 

Choa Chu Kang Stn

BS 44531

Opposite South 

View Stn

BS 44459

Sol Acres

Condo

BS 44129

Opposite 

Blk 26

BS 44139

Opposite 

Phoenix Stn

BS 44149

Opposite 

Blk 180

BS 44731

Shuttle B via Petir

Opposite 

Jelapang Stn

BS 44721

After 

Petir Stn

BS 44201

Senja Jelapang Segar

Choa Chu Kang South View Keat Hong Teck Whye Phoenix Bukit Panjang Fajar 

Petir Pending Bangkit

Blk 541A CP

BS 44649

Outside 

Blk 510

Opposite 

Pending Stn

BS 44221

Opposite 

Bangkit Stn

BS 44321

!

Information is correct at time of print. For information on shuttle bus service, please contact the SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 from 7.30am to 8.00pm daily. Passengers may also approach the service 

staff on site or visit www.smrt.com.sg for more details. 

上述资讯在印刷时核准无误。欲了解有关接驳巴士服务的资讯，请于每天早上7点30分至晚上8点之间致电SMRT客户服务热线：1800-336-8900。乘客也可以咨询现场的服务人员，或者浏览 www.smrt.com.sg了解
更多详情。

Informasi adalah tepat pada waktu cetakan. Untuk maklumat lanjut mengenai perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik, sila hubungi Talian SMRT di 1800-336-8900 dari pukul 7.30 pagi hingga 8.00 malam. Para penumpang 

juga boleh mengunjungi Pusat Khidmat Pelanggan kami di stesen, atau layari laman web kami di www.smrt.com.sg untuk maklumat lanjut.

விவரங்கள் அசச்ிடும் சமயத்தில் சரியானவவ. இவைவழிப் பபருந்து பசவவகள் பற்றிய விவரமறிய, SMRT வாடிக்வகயாளரின் ததாவலபபசி எண்ணுக்கு (1800-336-8900), தினசரி காவல 7.30 மணி முதல் இரவு 

8.00 மணி வவர ததாைரப்ு தகாள்ளலாம். பயணிகள் நிவலயத்தில் உள்ள பசவவ அலுவலரக்வளயும் அணுகலாம். அல்லது www.smrt.com.sg என்ற இவணயத்தளத்திற்கு தசல்லலாம். 

LRT Shuttle B will serve the following shuttle bus points:

Scan to read more



CRN：200001855

•  
     

    

LRT Shuttle B will ply the BPLRT Loop B route via Petir Station (counter-clockwise loop) during the full Sunday closure.

轻轨接驳巴士B号将在星期日全天服务，穿梭轻轨环路B路线途经柏提站(逆时针环路)。

Bas ulang-alik LRT B akan menggunakan laluan BPLRT Loop B melalui Stesen Petir (gelung berlawanan arah jam) semasa penutupan sehari penuh hari Ahad.

ஞாயிறு முழு நாள் மூடலின் பபாது,  இடடவழி பபருந்து பெடவ B, இரயில் பெடவயின் சபட்டிர ்நிடலயம் வழியாக (Loop B) எதிர ்திடெயில் பயணிக்கும்.

Frequency of the shuttle bus service is 5 to 15 minutes.

轻轨接驳巴士B号的班次间隔为 5 至 15 分钟。

Kekerapan perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik adalah 5 hingga 15 minit.

இடடவழிப் பபருந்து பெடவயின் இடடசவளி பநரம் 5முதல் 15 நிமிடங்களாக இருக்கும். 

Fares for LRT shuttle bus service will follow the same fare structure as the LRT service.

轻轨接驳巴士B号的票价将遵循与轻轨列车相同的票价结构。

Tambang untuk perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik akan mengikut struktur tambang yang sama dengan struktur tambang LRT.

LRT இடடவழிப் பபருந்து பெடவயின் கட்டணம், LRT இரயில் பெடவ கட்டணத்திற்கு இடணயாக பின்பற்றபடும். 

Commuters are advised to plan their journeys in advance and cater additional travel time when using the shuttle bus service.

乘客在使用轻轨接驳巴士B号时, 请提前计划行程并预留额外的出行时间。

Para komuter dinasihatkan untuk merancang perjalanan mereka lebih awal dan mengambil kira masa perjalanan tambahan apabila menggunakan perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik.

இடடவழிப் பபருந்து பெடவகடள பயன்படுத்தும் பபாது, பயணிகள் கூடுதல் பயண பநரத்திற்கு திட்டமிட அறிவுறுத்தப்படுகிறாரக்ள். 

Commuters planning to connect to to train services at Choa Chu Kang Station (NSL) or Bukit Panjang Station (DTL) are advised to check train services timings, as the shuttle 

bus service may not connect to the last train departing the station.

乘客如计划在蔡厝港地铁站(南北线)或武吉班让地铁站(滨海市区线)转乘列车服务，请检查最后一班列车服务时间表。接驳巴士服务的抵达时间可能无法连乘最后一班从该地铁站出发的列车服务。

Para penumpang yang ingin menyambung perjalanan menerusi perkhidmatan kereta api di Stesen Choa Chu Kang (NSL) atau Stesen Bukit Panjang (DTL) dinasihati agar merujuk pada jadual 

masa perjalanan kereta api oleh kerana kemungkinan ketiadaan sambungan perkhidmatan bas dengan perkhidmatan kereta api yang terakhir.

சுவா சூ காங் (NSL) மற்றும் புக்கிட் பாஞ்ொங் (DTL) இரயில் நிடலயங்களுக்கு இடணந்துசகாள்ள திட்டமிடும் பயணிகள், இரயில் பெடவ பநரங்கடள குறித்துக்சகாள்ளவும். 
ஏசனனில், இடடவழிப்பபருந்துெ ்பெடவ, நிடலயத்திலிருந்து புறப்படும் கடடசி இரயிலுடன்  இடணக்காமல் பபாகலாம்.

!

Information is correct at time of print. For information on shuttle bus service, please contact the SMRT Customer Hotline at 1800-336-8900 from 7.30am to 8.00pm daily. Passengers may also approach the service 

staff on site or visit www.smrt.com.sg for more details. 

上述资讯在印刷时核准无误。欲了解有关接驳巴士服务的资讯，请于每天早上7点30分至晚上8点之间致电SMRT客户服务热线：1800-336-8900。乘客也可以咨询现场的服务人员，或者浏览 www.smrt.com.sg了解
更多详情。

Informasi adalah tepat pada waktu cetakan. Untuk maklumat lanjut mengenai perkhidmatan bas ulang-alik, sila hubungi Talian SMRT di 1800-336-8900 dari pukul 7.30 pagi hingga 8.00 malam. Para penumpang 

juga boleh mengunjungi Pusat Khidmat Pelanggan kami di stesen, atau layari laman web kami di www.smrt.com.sg untuk maklumat lanjut.

விவரங்கள் அசச்ிடும் சமயத்தில் சரியானவவ. இவைவழிப் பபருந்து பசவவகள் பற்றிய விவரமறிய, SMRT வாடிக்வகயாளரின் ததாவலபபசி எண்ணுக்கு (1800-336-8900), தினசரி காவல 7.30 மணி முதல் இரவு 

8.00 மணி வவர ததாைரப்ு தகாள்ளலாம். பயணிகள் நிவலயத்தில் உள்ள பசவவ அலுவலரக்வளயும் அணுகலாம். அல்லது www.smrt.com.sg என்ற இவணயத்தளத்திற்கு தசல்லலாம். 

 

 Information on Shuttle Bus Service
 接驳巴士服务资讯 /  Maklumat mengenai Perkhidmatan Bas Ulang-alik  / இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவ பற்றிய தகவல்i

On 31 August and 21 September 2025 (Sunday)

武吉班让轻轨列车服务将于2025年8月31日和9月21日星期日全天停运

Penutupan Sehari Penuh BPLRT Pada Hari Ahad, 31 Ogos & 21 September 2025

ஆகஸ்ட் 31 மற்றும் செப்டம்பர ்21 2025 அன்று BPLRT முழு நாள் மூடல் (ஞாயிறு)  

LRT Shuttle Bus Service

轻轨接驳巴士服务
Perkhidmatan Bas Ulang-Alik LRT

LRT இடைவழிப் பபருந்து பேடவ 

BUKIT PANJANG LRT FULL DAY CLOSURE

Scan to read more

Opposite 

Choa Chu Kang Stn

BS 44531

Before South 

View Stn

BS 44451

Blk 113

BS 44121

Blk 26

BS 44131

Phoenix Stn

BS 44141

Bt Panjang Int

BS 45009

Opposite 

Fajar Stn

BS 44779

Opposite 

Choa Chu Kang Stn

BS 44531

Opposite South 

View Stn

BS 44459

Sol Acres

Condo

BS 44129

Opposite 

Blk 26

BS 44139

Opposite 

Phoenix Stn

BS 44149

Opposite 

Blk 180

BS 44731

Shuttle B via Petir

Opposite 

Jelapang Stn

BS 44721

After 

Petir Stn

BS 44201

Senja Jelapang Segar

Choa Chu Kang South View Keat Hong Teck Whye Phoenix Bukit Panjang Fajar 

Petir Pending Bangkit

LRT Shuttle B will serve the following shuttle bus points: Blk 541A CP

BS 44649

Outside 

Blk 510

Opposite 

Pending Stn

BS 44221

Opposite 

Bangkit Stn

BS 44321


	Slide 1
	Slide 2

